itemCode
6661F
6661FN
6661FNT
6661FNTX
6661FT
6661FTW
6661FTX
6661S
6661ST
6661STW
6661STX
6662F
6662F-106
6662F-109
6662FN
6662FNT
6662FNTX
6662FT
6662FTW
6662FTX
6662S
6662ST
6662STW
6662STX
6664F
6664F-106
6664F-109
6664FNTX
6662F-106
600 kPa
6 bar
500 kPa
5 bar
400 kPa
4 bar
300 kPa
3 bar
200 kPa
2 bar
100 kPa
1 bar
Q (l/min)   0
Q (l/s) 0
6
0.1
12
0.2
18
0.3
24
0.4
30
0.5